Flexible amperage
home EV charger
ChargePoint Home Flex
Residential EV charging
in a home EV charger
Fast and powerful
Charges up to 9X faster than with a standard 110 V outlet,

ENERGY STAR certified Yes
Product selection
Catalog number Order code Description
E99-003909 CPH50-HARDWIRE-L23-K-ETN CPH50, NA, AC station, 1 x J1772, 50 A, single-phase, 23 ft cable, wall-mount, Wi-Fi/BT, UL, 3-year parts warranty, hardwire
E99-003920 CPH50-HARDWIRE-L23-NACS-K-ETN CPH50, NA, AC station, 1 x NACS, 50 A, single-phase, 23 ft cable, wall-mount, Wi-Fi/BT, UL, 3-year parts warranty, hardwire
E99-003812 CPH50-NEMA1450-L23-K-ETN CPH50, NA, AC station, 1 x J1772, 50 A, single-phase, 23 ft cable, wall-mount, Wi-Fi/BT, UL, 3-year parts warranty, NEMA 14-50
E99-003919 CPH50-NEMA1450-L23-NACS-K-ETN CPH50, NA, AC station, 1 x NACS, 50 A, single-phase, 23 ft cable, wall-mount, Wi-Fi/BT, UL, 3-year parts warranty, NEMA 14-50
E99-003813 CPH50-NEMA650-L23-K-ETN CPH50, NA, AC station, 1 x J1772, 50 A, single-phase, 23 ft cable, wall-mount, Wi-Fi/BT, UL, 3-year parts warranty, NEMA 6-50
E99-003918 CPH50-NEMA650-L23-NACS-K-ETN CPH50, NA, AC station, 1 x NACS, 50 A, single-phase, 23 ft cable, wall-mount, Wi-Fi/BT, UL, 3-year parts warranty, NEMA 6-50
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
Eaton